LTE

1] 2 ] 4 5 6 | 7 8 9
151 35 450-6323154 453111 2972 - 1 1 Koub11o cTonmopHoe pyuku Handle circlip
36 30-5606130 454311 0745 - 1 1 PoseTka HapyXHOI pyuyKu Outer handle escutcheon
37 30-5606134 454311 0746 - 1 1 [Mpokianka po3eTKU Hapy>KHOI PyuyKu Outer handle escutcheon gasket
38 10-507716 4543110848 - 1 1 IpyxuHa pyuky Hapy>KHOM Outer handle spring
39 30-5606125 454311 0744 - 1 1 Konbuo cronopHoe Circlip
40 221548-1129 459412 1050 - 2 2 Bunt M4x6 Screw M4x6
41 451A-6323024 453111 2902 - 1 1 Kpsitka kopmyca 3amMka Lock body cover
42 451A-6323042 453111 1907 - 1 1 Ocb NMpy>XKMHBI 3aMKa Lock spring axle
43 451A-6323020 4531112901 - 2 2 Croiika Kopryca 3amMKa Lock body upright
44 451A-6323046 4531112908 - 2 2 [MoBonok 3amka B cbope Lock guide in assy
45 451A-6323054 453111 6741 - 2 2 Ltudr nosoaka 3amMmka Lock guide pin
46 451A-6323030 4531112903 - 1 1 Kynavok 3amka B cbope Lock cam in assy
47 451A-6323014 453111 2899 - 1 1 Kopmyc 3amka B coope Lock body in assy
48 451A-6323012 453111 2898 - 1 1 3amoxk B coope Lock assy
I'PYIIIIA 60. TEHT*
GROUP 60. TARPAULIN*
oarpymna 6000. Tent B c6ope
Subgroup 6000. Tarpaulin in Assy
152 1 3151-6002020 454321 1010 1 - 1 TeHt B cOope Tarpaulin in assy
2 A-24552-T129C 454311 0764 4 - 4 KonbLo TeHTa 06/1MLI0BOYHOE Majioe Tarpaulin small cover ring
3 A-24551-T129C 4543110763 4 - 4 [IIai16a TeHTa OOMIMIIOBOYHAS Majast Tarpaulin small cover washer
4 1/32762/01 459962 2395 11 - 11 Bunt M6x16 Screw M6x16
S5 297830-1129C 459952 6775 9 - 9 [11ait6a TeHTa OOJIMIIOBOYHAS Tarpaulin cover washer
6 353150-1129C 45 3114 5535 9 - 9 Konb11o TeHTa 00TMIIOBOYHOE Tarpaulin cover ring
7 469-6000016 454316 1087 1 - 1 [Tanens TeHTa 1000Basi MpaBasi B coope Tarpaulin front r.h. panel in assy
8  469-6000017 454316 1088 1 - 1 [TaHenb TeHTa JJ00OBast JieBast B cOope Tarpaulin front Lh. panel in assy
9 76-6002022-A 4543151743 20 - 20 O6MIIOBKA OTBEPCTHUI Hole cover
10 76-6002024-A 454315 1744 20 - 20 I11ai16a 06MMIIOBOYHAS OTBEPCTUIA TEHTA Tarpaulin hole cover washer
11 3151-6002380 454321 1033 16 - 16 PeMeHb KperieHUs TeHTa K Ky30BY Belt to fasten tarpaulin to body
MMoarpymna 6001. {yru m apmMaTypa TeHta
Subgroup 6001. Tarpaulin Bows and Fittings
153 1 469-6001170-20 454316 3771 1 1 yra TeHTa nepenHsisi B cbope Tarpaulin front bow in assy
2 469-6001270-20 454316 3059 2 - 2 CBs3b OyT TEHTA 3aIHsISI HIKHSISI B cOOpe Tarpaulin bow rear lower link in assy
459376 1119 8 - 8 Bont M8x20 Bolt M8x20



8C¢

2 A-24552-M29C

3 A-24551-M29C

1 3151-6002020

1/32762/01

&
O @

. \\\:‘\ e e
\\_ . & ,

297830-M29C

353150-N29C
76-6002022-A

76-6002024-A

469-6000016 3151-6002380

469-6000017 A-24552-1129C

A-24551-1N29C

Puc. 152. Tenr B c6ope (6000)
Fig . 152. Tarpaulin in assy (6000)



6¢C¢

1] 2 ] 4 5 | 7 8 9

153 4 252155-112 459816 6006 10 10 [lait6a 8 mpyxuHHasK Spring washer 8
S5 469-6001248-10 454316 3191 2 2 CBs13b OyT TeHTa MepeaHsis B coope Tarpaulin bow front link in assy
6 76-6001282 4543151727 10 10 Brynka Bush
7 469-6001278-11 454316 4107 6 6 Pacniopka 3agHuX CcBsi3eii AyT TeHTa Tarpaulin bow rear link spacer
8  469-6001244-10 454316 3065 2 2 Croiika TeHTa Tarpaulin post
9 469-6001200-10 454316 3180 2 2 PemeHb HaTSIXHOM Iyr TeHTa IUIMHHBIN B cOope Tarpaulin bow tension long belt in assy
10 469-5605162 454316 1077 2 2 [aii6a Washer
11 201497-1129 459346 1559 4 4 Boar M10x25 Bolt M10x25
12 252156-112 459816 0007 4 4 [lai16a 10 mpy>xxunHast Spring washer 10
13 252039-1129 459811 1257 4 4 [aii6a 10 Rear bow diagonal
14 469-6001238 454316 3190 2 2 Packoc 3amHeit myru Washer 10
15 469-6001230-20 454316 3772 1 1 [yra TeHTa 3aqHss B cOope Tarpaulin rear bow in assy
16 201458-1129 459346 1524 2 2 Bbont M8x25 Bolt M8x25
17 250510-1129 459553 1055 2 2 laiika M8 Nut M8
18  252005-1129 459811 1206 2 2 [laii6a 8 Washer 8
19 469-6001220-10 454316 3185 1 1 PeMeHb HaTSKHOI Iyr TEHTA KOPOTKMIA B cOOpe Tarpaulin bow tension short belt in assy
20 469-6001284-20 454316 3773 2 2 CBs13b IyT TeHTA 3aqHsIsI BEPXHSS B cOope Tarpaulin bow rear upper link in assy

Moarpymna 6002. [lerasm Tenta
Subgroup 6002. Tarpaulin Parts

154 1 3151-6002380 4543211033 6 6 PeMeHb KpeTUIeHUsT 3aIHETO M10JIora TEHTA Tarpaulin rear panel fastening belt
2 76-6002022-A 454315 1743 12 12 OO6MIIOBKA OTBEPCTHS 33JHETO TTOJIOTa Rear panel hole cover
3 76-6002024-A 454315 1744 12 12 [ITaii6a 0OJIUIIOBKY OTBEPCTUIA Hole cover washer
4 76-6000130 4543152699 6 Ckoba KpeTIeHUsT 3aTHETo MoJiora TeHTa Tarpaulin rear panel clamp
5 76-6002026 4543152632 6 Ycunurenb TeHTa 0 CKOOY Tarpaulin strengther for clamp
6  255776-1129 459762 1127 12 12 3aksenka 5x9 Rivet 5x9

Ioarpynna 6003. OxHo TenTa
Subgroup 6003. Tarpaulin Window

154 7 469-6003020 454316 1220 | 1 CreKJ10 3aJHETO OKHA TEHTa Tarpaulin rear window lass
8  469-6003024 454316 1221 1 1 Ipoknanka pamku Frame lining
9 469-6003030 454316 1223 2 2 PaMka 3agHero okHa Rear window frame
10 251082-1129 459552 1702 18 18 laiika M4 Nut M4
11 1/32718/01 459962 2298 18 18 Bunt M4x8 Screw M4x8

* - Ha aBromo0min YA3-31519 ycraHaBiuBaeTcs 1o OTASIbHBIM 3aKa3aM
Installed optional on automobiles YA3-31519



0€€

1 469-6001170-20
469-6001270-20

9 469-6001200-10 469-6001230-20/\_

469-6001238
469-6001270-20

45 9376 1119
252155-M2

201458-MN29
250510-M29

5 469-6001248-10

469-6001220-10
469-6001230-20

5 469-6001248-10
6 76-6001282

15 469-6001230-20

20 469-6001284-20
6 76-6001282

469-6001244-10
469-5605162

201497-M29— &

12 252156-M2
13 252039-M29

4 252155-N2

15 469-6001230-20
3 459376 1119

14  469-6001238 /
3 459376 1119 % >
4 252155-M2 :

469-6001278-11
469-6001244-10
469-6001270-20
76-6001282

Puc. 153. lyru u apmarypa TeHTa 6001)
Fig. 153. Tarpaulin bows and fittings 6001)



|33

7 469-6003020
8 469-6003024

1 3151-6002380
76-6002022-A
76-6002024-A 9 469-6003030
10 251082-M29

11 1/32718/01

76-6002022-A*\

W N W N

76-6002024-A

~

2 76-6002022-A

3 76-6002024-A '

6 255776-M29

1 3151-6002380 eSS
Puc. 154. letanu teHTa (6002), OKHO TeHTa 6003)

Fig. 154. Tarpaulin parts (6002), tarpaulin window 6003)





